MarltlmeZone

Position

3rd Officer

Citizenship

Georgia

« Schengen Visa

About Me

Guram Makharadze, 30 06-05-1004

$4,000

Residence

Batumi, Georgia

v US C1/D Visa

8 Guramm55@gmail.com
., +995597740521
S, +380634804799

Desired Wage Rate Employment Status

Looking for a job

Closest Airport
Batumi Airport (Chorokh Airport)

% US Visa B1 OSC

Good Day Dear All, My name is Guram, have experience at oil proradact tanker ships as 3rd mate and 2nd mate positions, can
speak English , Russian , and turkish lenguages. Have skills of chief officer in cargo calculation, ballast operation, C.tank Washing
operations Preferred job is Tanker Ships, also other type of vessels Brgds Makharadze Guram

EXPERIENCE
2nd Officer - Oil Products Tanker
Vessel Name Vessel flag
MISTRAL Panama
Build Year DWT
1998 6711

2nd Officer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name Vessel flag
MISTRAL Panama
Build Year DWT

6711

3rd Officer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name Vessel flag
Nazan Panama
Build Year DWT

2006 4607

3rd Officer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name Vessel flag
Nazan Panama
Build Year DWT

2006 4607

AB Seaman - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name Vessel flag

CAPE TEMPEST Panama

Build Year DWT
73720

AB Seaman - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name Vessel flag
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12.08.2023 - 11.01.2024 (4 months, 30 days)

ME Type
Mitsubishi

Vessel owner
Majors Traiding LTD

ME Power, kW
3,236

Agency
Sea Eagle Navigation S. A.

14.02.2023 - 27.06.2023 (4 months, 13 days)

ME Type Vessel owner

Mitsubishi Majors Traiding LTD

ME Power, kW Agency

3,236 Sea Eagle Navigation S. A.

30.06.2022 - 25.10.2022 (3 months, 25 days)

ME Type
MAK

ME Power, kW
2,040

Vessel owner

DSB INVESTMENTS LTD

Agency
KELEBEK DENIZCILIK

05.11.2021 - 09.05.2022 (6 months, 4 days)

ME Type
MAK

ME Power, kW
2,040

Vessel owner
DSB INVESTMENTS LTD

Agency
KELEBEK DENIZCILIK

02.05.2021 - 14.10.2021 (5 months, 12 days)

ME Type

ME Power, kW

Vessel owner

COLUMBIA SHIPMANAGMENT

Agency
COLUMBIA SHIPMANAGMENT

07.09.2020 - 29.01.2021 (4 months, 22 days)

ME Type Vessel owner
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Maritime

HOUYOSHI PARK Liberia ZODIAC MARITIME LTD
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
19998 ZODIAC MARITIME LTD
Deck Cadet - General cargo 12.08.2019 - 03.02.2020 (5 months, 22 days)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
AZOV CONCORD Marshall Islands MAK ALBROS SHIPPING
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
2008 8975 2,860 Sarfo Denizcilik
Deck Cadet - Bulk Carrier 21.03.2018 - 23.07.2019 (1 year, 4 months, 2 days)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
BESIKTAS M Panama Mitsubishi BESIKTAS SHIPPING
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
53020 8,046 BESIKTAS SHIPPING
Deck Cadet - Dry Cargo 01.09.2016 - 01.03.2017 (6 months)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
EVA Georgia MAK ISU, HDROENGINEERING
COMPANY, BSMA
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
785 586 BSMA
DOCUMENTS
# Document Country Document Number Issue Date ED);;:;ry
1 Passport Georgia 15BB27046 25.09.2016 25.10.2026
2 Seaman's Book Georgia S005388 04.11.2022 03.11.2032

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# fypelofithe Position Country Number Issue Date BRI
document Date

1 Certificate of Navigation Officer Georgia 22G05-13-007087  24.05.2022 24.05.2027
Competency

ADDITIONAL COC & ENDORSEMENT

Type of the . Expiry

# document Position Country Number Issue Date Date

1 Additional Certificate of ~ Navigation Officer Panama 203870824 23.03.2023 24.05.2027
Competency
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CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Medical First Aid

2 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

3 Designated Security Duties

4 Security Awareness Training

5 Bridge Team and Resource Management

6 Leadership and Teamwork

7 Advanced Fire Fighting

8 ECDIS

9 Inert Gas System

10  Rating Forming Part of Navigational Watch / Support /
Navigation

11  Advanced Training For Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo
Operations

12 Radar Navigation, Radar Plotting, Use of ARPA

13 Use of Crude Oil Washing System

14  Basic Training For Oil and Chemical Tanker

15  Basic Safety Training, Personal Safety, FFE and
Elementary First Aid

16  Cargo Handling on ships carrying dangerous and
hazardous subst. in solid and packaged form

EDUCATION
# Qualification / Degree
1 Nautical Sciences

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm

171

Weight, kg Shoe size, cm

73 43

Institution

Certificate Number

MFC04-158397

FRB02-107641

SEC04-173656

SEC04-173656

BTM04-158409

LDT04-158395

AFT04-158408

ECS04-158393

IGC04-173653

MTA-00-009752

0CGO04-158402

RNA04-158391

IGC04-173653

0CG04-173654

BST04-173655

CDHO04-217972

Batumi State Maritime Academi BSMA

Overall Size
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Issue Date

29.03.2022

12.06.2024

03.11.2022

03.11.2022

29.03.2022

29.03.2022

29.03.2022

29.03.2022

03.11.2022

11.03.2020

29.03.2022

29.03.2022

03.11.2022

03.11.2022

03.11.2022

12.06.2024

Hair Color

Expiry
Date

06.02.2027
06.06.2029
01.10.2027
01.10.2027
24.02.2027
27.01.2027
06.03.2027
22.12.2026
15.09.2027

07.03.2025

24.01.2027

20.02.2027
15.09.2027
21.09.2027

30.09.2027

06.06.2029

Graduation
Date

21.09.2018

Eye Color
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